QUADRO DE CUBAGAO - AVENIDA PROJETADA 01

esmaon | osTaGA | "3 | G0k | VOLOME | VOLUME | VOL ACMULADD | YOL ACUMLLAOO | DE Son
22+10.00 10.00 7.00 11.92 41.68 137.88 2827.05 3441.97 614.92
23+0.00 10.00 3.95 7.98 54.71 99.50 2881.77 3541.47 659.71
23+10.00 10.00 0.68 41 22.44 61.29 2904.21 3602.76 698.55
24+0.00 10.00 0.00 18.80 3.40 114.56 2907.61 3717.32 809.71
24+10.00 10.00 0.00 28.57 0.00 236.88 2907.61 3954.20 1046.59
25+0.00 10.00 0.00 42.58 0.00 355.77 2907.61 4309.97 1402.36
25+10.00 10.00 0.00 28.78 0.00 356.82 2907.61 4666.79 1759.18
26+0.00 10.00 0.66 9.39 3.31 190.87 2910.92 4857.66 1946.74
26+10.00 10.00 117 1.98 9.18 56.84 2920.10 491450 1994.40
26+14.64 464 0.00 2.88 2.73 11.28 2922.83 4925.78 2002.96
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Prefeitura de Sdo Gongalo do Amarante Weslley Castelo S30 Gogalo do Amarante / CE Outubro/2017




